
Phlebotomy Technician Program 

Spring ‘24 Schedule 

Monday 
Wednesday 

February 5 
February 7 

Monday 
Wednesday  

February 12 
February 14 

Monday 
Wednesday  

February 19 
February 21 

Monday February 26 
Wednesday  February 28 

Monday March 4 
Wednesday  March 6 

Monday March 11 
Wednesday  March 13 

Monday March 18 
Wednesday  March 20 

Monday March 25 
Wednesday  March 27 

Monday April 1 
Wednesday  April 3 

6:00pm - 9:30pm 
6:00pm - 9:30pm 

6:00pm - 9:30pm 
6:00pm - 9:30pm 

6:00pm - 9:30pm 
6:00pm - 9:30pm 

6:00pm - 9:30pm 
6:00pm - 9:30pm 

6:00pm - 9:30pm 
6:00pm - 9:30pm 

6:00pm - 9:30pm 
6:00pm - 9:30pm 

6:00pm - 9:30pm 
6:00pm - 9:30pm 

6:00pm - 9:30pm 
6:00pm - 9:30pm 

6:00pm - 9:30pm 
6:00pm - 9:30pm

6:00pm - 9:30pm 
6:00pm - 9:30pm

6:00pm - 9:30pm 
6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Monday April 8 
Wednesday  April 10 

Monday April 15 
Wednesday  April 17 


